
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 13.10.2023

HQ Mot Bde

Quentin GILLARD
Indiv.
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 8400m

--/36 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:57:00
2. Tomy JANSSENS 1:00:17
3. Bert BOCKX 1:07:38

1. 102 00:05:22 621m 8'39"/km
2. 103 00:01:55 00:07:17 151m 12'42"/km
3. 104 00:02:27 00:09:44 224m 10'56"/km
4. 105 00:06:43 00:16:27 583m 11'31"/km
5. 106 00:04:24 00:20:51 468m 9'24"/km
6. 124 00:00:54 00:21:45 112m 8'02"/km
7. 133 00:01:52 00:23:37 145m 12'52"/km
8. 107 00:44:50 01:08:27 386m 116'09"/km
9. 108 00:04:28 01:12:55 257m 17'23"/km

10. 109 00:05:14 01:18:09 192m 27'15"/km
11. 110 00:10:29 01:28:38 128m 81'54"/km
12. 111 00:04:49 01:33:27 422m 11'25"/km
13. 112 00:09:01 01:42:28 580m 15'33"/km
14. 114 00:04:34 01:47:02 387m 11'48"/km
15. 113 00:03:04 01:50:06 152m 20'11"/km
16. 115 00:04:10 01:54:16 375m 11'07"/km
17. 116 00:10:52 02:05:08 349m 31'08"/km
18. 148 00:03:12 02:08:20 164m 19'31"/km
19. 147 00:07:36 02:15:56 394m 19'17"/km
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